Fleeting Have the within instrument (10:27 Ma HSI) Lot 13, Block 19, HOT SPRINCS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

be see thre or derrow this light for the THE FIDIE which is secure from rows by detremainty the the martine for exercisit, to be two is

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and protits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

sum of TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100-

note of even date herewith, payable to beneticiary or order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereoi, it not sooner paid, to be due and payable August 15 August 15 August 19 90

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor; the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sconer paid, to be due and payable and payable and interest hereof, if and the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

الهاي الألاء عارفانكار

POEM No. 881-TN.I

SFP

A STATE OF STATE OF

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 2. (To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike manner any, building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions allecting statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-cial Code as the benciciary may require and to pay of filing same in the proper public offices or safering agencies as may be deemed desirable by the by filing oliciers or 'safering agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.

and when we for the old MERE - AR

ural; timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in any standing any essement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any standing any essement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any standing any essement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any standing any essement or agreement allocing this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (d) reconvey; without warranty, all or any part of the property. The granter in any reconvey are may be described as the "person or persons be conclusive pool of the truthulness thereoil. Trustee's lees for any of the property of the truthulness thereoil. Trustee's lees for any of the property of the independent of the degraph of the advector of the truthulness thereoil. Trustee's lees for any of the property of the independent of the advector. I have be approprinted by a motice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be approprinted by a motice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be approprinted by a notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be approprinted by a notice, either in or any and take possession of said property or any part thending these past due and unpaid, and apply the same, lees costs and expenses of ophose past due and unpaid, and apply the same, lees' costs and expenses of and thereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
(1) The entering upon and taking for any taking or damake of the property, and the application or release there as aloresid, shall not cure or pursuant to such notice.
(2) Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured as aloresid, shall not cure or pursuant to such notice.
(3) The delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured property.

waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed mereby as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed an equity as a mortgage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed hereby, whereand described real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereand described real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereand the sum of the satisfy the obligations secured hereby, whereand the sum of the satisfy the obligations secured hereby, as then require the satisfy the obligations secured thereof as then require the satisfy the satisfy the default and his election in a set then require the satisfy the satisfy the satisfy the default in the manner provided in ORS 66.740 to 86.795. 13. Should the beneficiary elect to foreclose by advertisement and sale trustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other person so privileded by ORS 66.760, murules's sale, the grantor or other person so privileded by ORS 66.760, murules's sale, the grantor and expenses actually incurred in endorcing the terms of the fuculding costs and expenses actually incurred in the obligation secured thereby (including costs and expenses actually incurred in the electing the amounts provided had to default occurred, and thereby cure the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be distinised by the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and

the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by the trustee. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the police of sale or the time to which said sale may be considered as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either income posed or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at the trustee in the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the driver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property as sold, but without any coverant or warranty, express or im-plied the truthulmess thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursmant to the powers provided herein, trustee saltoney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all purches autories, the interest may appear in the order of the trustee in the trustee atterney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all purches autories, the family appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplue.

surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I.6. For any reason permitted by law beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and durins contered trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and durins contered trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and durins contered trustee, the latter shall be readed by written instrument escuted in beneficiary, containing reference to this strust deed and its place of received or counties, which when recorded in the ollice of the County Clerk or Neconder of the which, when recorded in the ollice of the County chell be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. If. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not childed to notiby any party heres of period granters is beneficiary or trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act: provides that the trustee hersunder, must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state; its subsidiaries; agents or branches; the United States or any agency thereaf, for an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696,505 to 696,585.

The gran	for covenants			4
iuny seized in fe	e simple of said described	to and with the ben	eficiary and those at i	1644
Brite Brite County	for covenants and agrees simple of said described	property and	has a valid, unencumb	ning under him, that h
and that he will	warrant and forever det	Although Charles Anna Although		
	warrant and forever defe	nd the same against	all persons whomsoe	
The grantor, we		e de la companya de En companya de la comp		
(b) for an org purposes	arrants that the proceeds of the for grantor's personal, tamily anisation, or (even if grantor lies to, inures to the benefit disting	he loan represented by household or	the above dessets	
This deed appl tors, personal represen	strants that the proceeds of the loc grantor's personal, iamily anization, or (even if grantor lies to, inures to the benefit tatives, successors and assigns y, whether or not named as a ides the leminine and the new S WHEREOF, said grant	is a natural person) ar	e for business or commercia	and this trust deed are: ant Notice below).
and acuine gender inst	, whether or not needed	. The term har parties	hereto their .	inan agri
			imber includes the plural.	owner, including pledgee, enever the context so requi
not applicable; if werrant as such word is defined	ty (a) is applicable and there w	arranty (a) as the	his hand the day and	vear first above written
the purchase of a dwalt	ie, if this instrument is regulation b	y making	PATRICIA HUBBARD	hard
of a dwelling use Stevens-	to be a first lien, or is not to fir	IRST lien to finance		
(If the signer of the above is a	Corporation, 199	lent. If compliance	and the second se	
STATE OF		and states		
angunan	ath Jas.	STATE OF ORI	GON Course	
Who	nanad Patrici	Personally	GON, County of	
Patricia Honeycu	ured title as	duly sworn did	Peraleg	
S HAWA		President and the	y that the former is the t the latter is the	who, each being f
and acknow	ledged the loregoing instru-	Constant of the second se		
		sealed in behalf of	that the seal attixed to the id corporation and that the said corporation by author acknowledged said instrum	foregoing instrument is e
Roen Sendia	Shading Y	and deed. Before me:	said corporation and that the said corporation by authorn acknowledged said instrum	ty of its board of directori ent to be its voluntary
OF DWY commissio	tor Oregon m expires: 7-33-89	Notary Public for O		, ac
Martin Contraction of the second second	1-23-8-9-1 1-23-8-9-1	My commission expir	egon	(OFFICIAL
				SEAL)
	Alouest Aloues	when ebligations have been	Paid, The second	
deed have been fully paid	gel owner and holder of all	Leonary of the second		
with together with said trust	statute; to cancel all evidence	directed, on payment t	the foregoing trust deed.	
Distance in the second	Sel owner and holder of all ind and satisfied. You hereby are statute; to cancel all evidences deed) and to reconvey, without same. Mail reconveyance and all conveyance and all conveya	it warranty, to the pai	ed by said trust deed (wh	you under the terms of
Description and a second with and a second s	C. Antonio Mail (Conveyance and L. 2000 MILAC MUNICOLOGICA MARKANIAC MUNICAL AND AND MARKANIAC MARKANA AND A ANTANANA MARKANA AND A ANTANANA MARKANA AND A ANTANANA MARKANA AND A ANTANANA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	ACE of such barrenters	avered by the tern	is of said trust deed the
	Santa Antonio	A alterate with hit at a second	i titali ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili	
이는 아이는 것같은 것을 수요한 것을	방법에 전신 것은 것은 사람들을 가 없다.			
e net lose or destroy this Trust Dee	d OR THE NOTE which is secures. Best	must be deliverad as a	Beneficiary	
TRUST DEE			Ntee for cancellation before reconv	tyanca will be made.
(FORM No. 88)) ENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAN	STRES VISUNION TO) Nux crass		
	<u>B. ONC.</u>		STATE OF OREGON County of	10
cia Hubbard, who		사람은 영상 감독 같이.	I certify that the	Ilistrument II
cia Hubbard, who	GARRING II MERSON ARRES		WGS TECHINAR L.	
as Patricia Honey	Cut+	964: 304	of Sont or!	on the lithday
cia Hubbard, who as Patricia Honey t Mortgage Compan	Cutt Grantor	DON ANTALAN IN LIAGU IO DIANIAN IN RESERVED	of <u>September</u> at 2:49 o'clock P	M., and recorded
cia Hubbard, who as Patricia Honey t Mortgage Compan Corporation	Vouties Grantor Y an Record	Det to LACA to unerso to RESERVED OR JER'S USE	of <u>September</u> at 2:49 o'clock P in book/reel/volume No bage 16439 o' a ment/microbil	M., and recorded M., Mag. on sfee/file/instru-
cia Hubbard, who as Patricia Honey t Mortgage Compan COLDORATION MORE CVELINT Bene CVELINT Bene	Grantor Y. an Miciary:	Det tu LIAGA (G Unaigo III RESERVED OR DER'S USE	was received for record of <u>September</u> at 2:49 o'clock P in book/reel/volume No bage <u>16439</u> or a ment/microfilm/receptic Record of Mortgages of s Witness much	M., and recorded M., and recorded M., M86
cia Hubbard, who as Patricia Honey it Mortgage Compan COEPOration Minus COEPOration Minus COEPOration Minus COEPORATION RETURN TO MUNUS COMPANY	Contor Grantor Y, an Miclary(b) (4) b) (DOL OU LIACH IC SIMPLED III RESERVED OR DER'S USE	was received for record of <u>September</u> at <u>2:49</u> o'clock P in book/reel/volume No bage <u>16439</u> of a ment/microfilm/receptic Record of Mortgages of a Witness my han ounty affixed.	M., and recorded M., and recorded D
cia Hubbard, who as Patricia Honey it Mortgage Compan Corporation	Grantor Grantor State of the second descend Grantor State of the second descend State of the secon	por dei Linch (O binteloc itt RESERVED OR DER'S USE Linch (O binteloc itt) OR DER'S USE Linch (O binteloc itt) Com DER'S (was received for record of <u>September</u> at 2:49 o'clock P in book/reel/volume No bage <u>16439</u> or a ment/microfilm/receptic Record of Mortgages of s Witness much	M., and recorded M., and recorded D

A DESCRIPTION OF A A DESCRIPTION OF A DE

÷, ਼